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Women / XS / XS s6 g1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tufariello529
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.600 9.3509.600 37.800
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Breitrick536
Top Contenders

9.100 9.225 9.2009.375 36.900
5 4T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Destiny Jackson323
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.150 9.2009.375 36.725
7 8 2* 2T 3*

3*

Jaibrielle Robinson285
Premier - FL

9.150 9.200 9.0009.375 36.725
3 6 2* 8 3*

3*

Lillyanna Zummo552
Top Contenders

9.400 9.175 9.0759.050 36.700
1 7 9 5T 5 

5 

Morgan Cook136
Titanium

9.125 9.075 9.0759.250 36.525
4 10 7 5T 6 

6 

Asiya Hemmings318
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.225 9.1759.300 36.500
9 4T 6 4 7 

7 

Peyton Sipes521
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.425 9.0758.825 36.375
6 2 11 5T 8 

8 

Alexandria Przepis284
Premier - FL

8.500 9.325 8.3259.350 35.500
11 3 5 11 9 

9 

Janessa Iusan539
Top Contenders

8.825 8.550 8.7509.100 35.225
8 12 8 10 10 

10 

Rilynn Noblit279
Premier - FL

8.700 9.050 8.0008.950 34.700
10 11 10 12 11 

11 

Landri Ellis138
Titanium

7.800 9.100 8.9508.675 34.525
12 9 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 g2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Pope515
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.600 9.3759.700 37.675
6T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Fowler685
Spivey's

9.400 9.425 9.2509.550 37.625
3 2 2 5 2 

2 

Aleigha Quiroz517
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.275 9.4009.450 37.550
2 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Couvertier249
Premier - FL

9.500 9.075 9.4259.375 37.375
1 7 5 1 4 

4 

Angelina Hernandez319
Temple Terrace

9.200 9.400 9.2758.750 36.625
4 3 9 4 5 

5 

Audrey Connell135
Titanium

8.575 9.325 9.0009.450 36.350
10 4 3T 6 6 

6 

Jurnee Inabinett322
Temple Terrace

9.050 9.250 8.7009.025 36.025
5 6 7 9 7 

7 

Emerson Carty575
Golden City

9.000 8.875 8.8009.050 35.725
6T 10 6 7 8 

8 

Gracie Thompson705
Spivey's

8.850 9.025 8.3508.400 34.625
8 8 11 10T 9 

9 

Molly Lewis694
Spivey's

8.500 8.950 8.7508.300 34.500
11 9 12 8 10 

10 

Maryn Thomas704
Spivey's

8.700 7.850 8.3508.975 33.875
9 12 8 10T 11 

11 

Teagan Myhre275
Premier - FL

7.700 8.400 8.0008.500 32.600
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 g3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Obando509
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.825 9.5509.750 38.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Brown455
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.625 9.4759.625 37.725
5 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Skylee Bone451
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.625 9.0259.275 37.125
2T 2T 5 4 3 

3 

Addie Marfia-Scott500
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.375 8.9009.375 36.850
2T 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Eden Haley260
Premier - FL

8.875 9.100 8.9009.425 36.300
7 7 3 5T 5 

5 

Olivia Rainey371
Stars Gymnastics

8.825 9.150 9.2758.825 36.075
8 6 8 3 6 

6 

Isolina Barattini562
Golden City

8.650 8.825 8.8509.175 35.500
10 10 6 7T 7T

7T

Sky Gilyard600
Golden City

9.100 8.900 8.7508.750 35.500
4 9 10 9 7T

7T

Hobby Houston691
Spivey's

8.750 8.600 8.8509.050 35.250
9 12 7 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Morgan697
Spivey's

8.950 9.000 8.6008.500 35.050
6 8 11 10 10 

10 

Daniela Fuentes257
Premier - FL

8.475 9.225 8.2508.775 34.725
12 5 9 12 11 

11 

Kassie Williams710
Spivey's

8.550 8.800 8.5508.425 34.325
11 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 g4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphne Dauphas464
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.700 9.1509.600 37.900
2 1 1 8 1 

1 

Chloe Elliott468
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.650 9.5009.025 37.775
1 2 8T 2 2 

2 

Maliyah Battle241
Premier - FL

9.325 9.150 9.5509.350 37.375
3 5T 4 1 3 

3 

Ashlee Miller502
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.475 9.1759.400 36.950
5T 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Aubrey Howell143
Titanium

8.825 9.175 9.2009.475 36.675
7 4 2 3T 5 

5 

Alexa Deen251
Premier - FL

8.400 9.150 9.2009.300 36.050
10T 5T 5T 3T 6 

6 

Alivia Wheeler709
Spivey's

8.800 8.950 8.9009.300 35.950
8 9 5T 11 7 

7 

Yara Chambers683
Spivey's

9.150 8.750 9.1758.800 35.875
4 11 10 5T 8 

8 

Raleigh Lockett269
Premier - FL

8.400 8.900 9.0509.250 35.600
10T 10 7 10 9T

9T

Ana Sofia Hatcher609
Golden City

8.350 9.125 9.1009.025 35.600
12 8 8T 9 9T

9T

Kourtney Savage661
Golden City

8.700 9.150 8.5008.400 34.750
9 5T 11 12 11 

11 

Morgan Banks533
Top Contenders

8.900 8.350 9.1758.100 34.525
5T 12 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 g5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Bradshaw454
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.700 9.1009.550 37.700
2 1 2T 4T 1 

1 

Madison Poythress516
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.350 9.3509.575 37.225
8T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Benchekroun315
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.250 9.2009.275 36.675
8T 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Mia Torres291
Premier - FL

9.000 9.200 9.1259.275 36.600
4T 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Elliana Willner163
Titanium

9.000 8.700 9.1009.550 36.350
4T 12 2T 4T 5 

5 

Lina Kouznetsova265
Premier - FL

9.000 9.075 9.1009.150 36.325
4T 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Alyssa Anderson681
Spivey's

9.400 9.100 9.1008.425 36.025
1 6 12 4T 7 

7 

Lilah VanHooshier707
Spivey's

9.250 9.125 8.6508.825 35.850
3 5 9 10 8 

8 

Aliviya Schabilion548
Top Contenders

9.000 8.900 8.8509.075 35.825
4T 9 7 8 9 

9 

Claire Milam273
Premier - FL

8.650 8.950 8.4509.050 35.100
10 8 8 12 10 

10 

Sydney Bydalek246
Premier - FL

8.350 8.850 8.8008.650 34.650
12 10 11 9 11 

11 

Allison Arizmendi682
Spivey's

8.600 8.800 8.4758.700 34.575
11 11 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 g6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tayler Snelling523
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.750 9.6759.650 38.425
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hailey Hornyak488
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.400 9.5009.700 37.800
3T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Skylar Cummin463
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.500 9.1259.425 37.200
5 2 4 6 3 

3 

Holly Hornyak489
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.325 9.1009.500 37.125
3T 5T 3 7T 4 

4 

Lauren Thrasher672
Golden City

9.075 9.325 9.1509.400 36.950
6 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Lily Godfrey480
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.425 9.2009.075 36.500
8T 3 11 4 6 

6 

Grace Foley555
Top Contenders

8.850 8.750 9.3509.125 36.075
7 13 10 3 7 

7 

Aviana Skousen668
Golden City

8.800 9.075 8.8509.300 36.025
8* 8 6T 10 8T

8T

Emmie Brown341
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.0509.175 36.025
8* 9T 9 9 8T

8T

Avery Brown340
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.1008.975 35.925
12 7 12 7T 10 

10 

Hattie Montgomery695
Spivey's

8.700 8.900 8.6509.250 35.500
11 12 8 11 11 

11 

Jules Taylor703
Spivey's

9.500 9.000 8.2508.525 35.275
1 9T 13 13 12 

12 

Laila Nieves278
Premier - FL

8.250 8.950 8.5509.300 35.050
13 11 6T 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS s6 g7
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dallas Hunt616
Golden City

9.050 9.250 9.3509.400 37.050
5T 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kate Sanchez660
Golden City

9.100 9.250 9.2259.250 36.825
3T 2T 5T 2 2 

2 

Sabella Williamson711
Spivey's

9.400 8.950 9.1508.975 36.475
1 7 8 6 3 

3 

Naomi Miller639
Golden City

9.100 9.000 9.0259.275 36.400
3T 6 4 8 4 

4 

Alexis Brewis244
Premier - FL

8.750 9.300 9.2008.850 36.100
7T 1 9 3T 5 

5 

Hhala Hijaz611
Golden City

9.175 8.700 9.1758.775 35.825
2 10T 10T 5 6 

6 

Caroline Marlowe361
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 9.2008.500 35.775
5T 5 12 3T 7T

7T

Andrea Vargas160
Titanium

8.750 9.050 8.8509.125 35.775
7T 4 7 9T 7T

7T

Juliana Isaza144
Titanium

8.700 8.700 8.8509.325 35.575
9 10T 3 9T 9 

9 

Imani Crenshaw250
Premier - FL

8.600 8.850 8.6509.400 35.500
11 8 1T 12 10 

10 

Emily Armington238
Premier - FL

8.650 8.400 9.0759.250 35.375
10 12 5T 7 11 

11 

Aahliya Lane Penn625
Golden City

8.525 8.725 8.7008.775 34.725
12 9 10T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.725 28.575 29.275 29.150 28.725
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 112.200 27.975 27.850 28.200 28.175
23 2 2

3 Spivey's L 111.625 28.300 27.650 28.100 27.575
42 4 3T

4 Golden City L 111.050 27.375 27.825 28.100 27.750
34 3 3T
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Temple Terrace S 110.775 27.250 27.900 27.950 27.675
22 1 2

2 Titanium S 110.400 26.950 27.600 28.475 27.375
43 2 1

3 Top Contenders S 110.125 27.500 27.300 27.600 27.725
11 4 3

4 Stars Gymnastics S 108.650 26.675 27.425 26.975 27.575
34 3 4
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